• Install new 5/8 fire x sheet rock to cover the new piping repairs 
• Spackle, sand & paint the new sheet rock wall (color match as close as possible to the existing)  

EXCLUDES: 

• Service Invoice # 425342 
• Overtime 
• Prevailing wage 

$ 8,755.00  
Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty-Five Dollars  

PRICES EXPIRE 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF PROPOSAL 

a.)   All sums due hereunder, if not paid within THIRTY (30) days of the invoice date, shall bear  interest at the rate of 1.5% per month.